
 

 

LLP 2026-2027 CALENDAR: by Module 

Module Dates Day of Week Instructor (s) 

Orientation 07-06-2026 Monday Beth Wittcoff 

 07-06-2026 Monday  

DNA 

The DNA of School 

Leadership 

07-07-2026 Tuesday  

07-08-2026 Wednesday 
Paul Peri 

Classes M-F 8:30a – 4:30p 

07-09-2026 Thursday  

 07-10-2026 Friday  

 08-10-2026 Monday  

 08-11-2026 Tuesday  

NDL 
Needs of Diverse Learners 08-12-2026 Wednesday 

Abigail Hanscom 
Classes M-F 8:30a – 4:30p 

 08-13-2026 Thursday  

 08-14-2026 Friday  

LL 

Leadership Licensure 

 
09-12-2026 

 
Saturday 

Susan Ambrozavitch 

Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 

 09-25-2026 Friday  

CPL 

Culturally Proficient Leader 

09-26-2026 Saturday Sujan (Suzie) Talukdar 

Fri 4:30p – 9:30p 
Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 10-02-2026 Friday 

 10-03-2026 Saturday  

 10-23-2026 Friday  

SDL 

Skills for Dynamic School 

Leadership 

10-24-2026 Saturday Sara Ahern 

Fri 4:30p – 9:30p 

Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 11-13-2026 Friday 

 11-14-2026 Saturday  

 01-08-2027 Friday  

IL 

Instructional Leadership 

01-09-2027 Saturday Evelyn D. Lee 

Fri 4:30p – 9:30p 

Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 02-05-2027 Friday 

 02-06-2027 Saturday  

LL 
Leadership Licensure 

02-27-2027 Saturday 
Susan Ambrozavitch 

Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 

 03-05-2027 Friday  

SEV 

Effective Supervision and 

Evaluation 

03-06-2027 Saturday Jason DeFalco 

Fri 4:30p – 9:30p 
Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 03-26-2027 Friday 

 03-27-2027 Saturday  

FCE 

Family and Community 

Engagement 

04-09-2027 Friday 
Sarah Houle 

Fri 4:30p – 9:30p 
Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 

04-10-2027 Saturday 

SL 

Practicum for School 

Leadership 

 
Ongoing 

 
 

Beth Wittcoff 

GCL (Optional) 

Guidance Counselor 

Leadership 

04-30-2027 Friday Tracy Encarnacao 

Fri 4:30p – 9:30p 

Sat 8:30a – 4:30p 05-01-2027 Saturday 

Final Celebration 05-20-2027 Thursday ALL 


